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Perch Series

How to use Modern Electronics to catch more Perch
Lake Erie Open Water Perch with Plastics

All Season Lake Erie Perch Tactics

Perching the Finger Lakes with a Pro
Electronics & Perch Rigs

Advanced Perch Jerking

Electronics & Perch Rigs

All Season Lake Erie Perch Tactics

Match the Hatch for Lake Erie Open Water Perch
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Time
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Instructor
Lance Valentine
Scott Brauer
Joe Fonzi

Craig Sleeman
Tim Thomas
Lance Valentine
Tim Thomas
Joe Fonzi

Scott Brauer



