Room	Perch Series	Day	Time	Instructor
11	How to use Modern Electronics to catch more Perch	Friday	3:00 PM	Lance Valentine
11	Lake Erie Open Water Perch with Plastics	Friday	5:00 PM	Scott Brauer
11	All Season Lake Erie Perch Tactics	Friday	7:00 PM	Joe Fonzi
11	Perching the Finger Lakes with a Pro	Saturday	10:00 AM	Craig Sleeman
11	Electronics & Perch Rigs	Saturday	12:00 PM	Tim Thomas
11	Advanced Perch Jerking	Saturday	2:00 PM	Lance Valentine
11	Electronics & Perch Rigs	Sunday	10:00 AM	Tim Thomas
11	All Season Lake Erie Perch Tactics	Sunday	12:00 PM	Joe Fonzi
11	Match the Hatch for Lake Erie Open Water Perch	Sunday	2:00 PM	Scott Brauer